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1.

Benefice.

Bermondsey,
Christ Church,
V.

Caterbam Valley,
St. Luke, V.

Clapham Com-
mon, St. Bar-
nabas, V.

Forest Hill, St.
Paul, V.

Kew, V

Ki^brooke,
St. James, R.

Leigh, V.

Lower Streatham,
St. Andrew, V.

Plumstead,
Shooters Hill;
All Saints, V.

Redhill, St. Mat-
thew, V.

Redhill, St. Mat-
thew, V.

South Bedding-
ton, St. Michael
and All Angels,
V.

South wark, Holy
Trinity, V.

Southwark, St.
Mary Magda-
lene, V.

Streatham, Furze-
down, St. Paul,
V.

Gimston, R. with
Eaton, V.

Kirton, R.

Mansfield, St.
Lawrence, V.

Markham Clinton,
V.

Nottingham, St.
Saviour, V.

Shireoaks, St.
Luke, V.

Sneinton, St. Al-
ban, V.

Sneintonv St. Cy-
prian District

2.

County.

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Kent ...

Surrey ...

Kent ...

Surrey ...

Surrey . . .

Kent ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ..

Surrey ...

Notting-
ham

Notting-
ham

Notting-
ham

Notting-
ham

Notting-
ham

Notting-
ham and
York

Notting-
ham

Notting-
ham

3.

Diocese.

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

Soutb-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

4.

Benefaction.

£450

Land, value £97,
as addition to
P a r s o n a g e
House site and
£3 cash

£600 (a)

£700

£250

Portion, £700,
of value of Par-
sonage House

T.R.C. etc. of the
capital value of
£212 11s. 8d.
and cash £12

£175

£300

£160

£100

£700

£150

£500

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £281 16s.
5d. and £318
3s. 7d. cash (a)

£450

£100

£600

£100

£500

£700

£100

Balance, £400, of
value of Par-
sonage House

5.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction.

£ s.

20 5

2/8

—

31 10

11 5

—

10/8

7 17/6

13 10

7 4

4 10

31 10

6 15

22 10

—

20 5

4 10

27 0

4 10

22 10

31 10

4 10

—

6.

Capital
sum

granted

£

450

100

600

700

250

700

224

175

300

160

100

700

150

500

600

450

100

600

100

500

700

100

400

7.
Yearly

payment

8.
Date
from
which

resPf
ect: payments

OX
IjCFdrllu*

£ s.

20 5

4 10

27 0

31 10

11 5

31 10

10 1/8

717/6

13 10

7' 4

4 10

31 10

6 15

22 10

27 0

20 5

4 10

27 0

4 10

22 10

31 10

4 10

18 0

com-
mence.

3 June,
1927

2 April,
1928

2 June,
1928

4 June,
1928

11 May,
1928

29 Mar.,
1928

29 Mar.,
1928

6 June,
1928

24 May,
1928

26 May,
1928

26 May,
1928

2 Jan.,
1928

24 April,
1928

21 July,
1928

31 May,
iy28

29 Mar.,
1928

27 Oct.,
1927

7 April,
1928

12 July,
1928

10 May,
1928

29 Mar.,
1928

30 May,
1928

29 Mar.,
1928


