SCHEDULE—continued.

1. Renefice.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	
Renefice.	}				v.	' '	8.
	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	Yearly payment in respect of Bene- faction.	Capital sum granted	Yearly payment in respect of Grant.	Date from which yearly payments commence.
				£s.	£	£ s.	
Bermondsey, Christ Church, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£450	20 5	450	20 5	3 June, 1927
	Surrey	South- wark	Land, value £97, as addition to Parsonage House site and £3 cash	2/8	100	4 10	2 April, 1928
Clapham Com- mon, St. Bar- nabas, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£600 (a)	_	600	27 0	2 June, 1928
	Kent	South- wark	£700	31 10	700	31 10	4 June, 1928
	Surrey	South-	£250	11 5	250	11 5	11 May, 1928
Kidbrooke, St. James, R.	Kent	wark South- wark	Portion, £700, of value of Par-	_ `	700	31 10	29 Mar., 1928
Leigh, V	Surrey	South- wark	sonage House T.R.C. etc. of the capital value of £212 11s. 8d.	10/8	224	10 1/8	29 Mar., 1928
Lower Streatham,	Surrey		and cash £12 £175	7 17/6	175	7 17/6	6 June,
Shooters Hill;	Kent	wark South- wark	£300	13 10	300	13 10	1928 24 May, 1928
All Saints, V. Redhill, St. Mat- thew, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£160	74	160	7 4	26 May, 1928
	Surrey		£100	4 10	100	4 10	26 May, 1928
South Bedding- ton, St. Michael and All Angels, V.	Surrey		£700	31 10	700	31 10	2 Jan., 1928
Southwark, Holy Trinity, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£150	6 15	150	6 15	24 April, 1928
	Surrey	South- wark	£500	22 10	500	22 10	21 July, 1928
	Surrey	South- wark	Works to Parsonage House value £281 16s. 5d. and £318	_	600	27 0	31 May, 1928
Gunston, R. with Eaton, V.	Notting- ham	Southwell	3s. 7d. $cash(a)$ £450	20 5	450	20 5	29 Mar., 1928
Kirton, R	Notting- ham	Southwell	£100	4 10	100	4 10	27 Oct., 1927
Mansfield, St. Lawrence, V.	Notting- ham	Southwell	£600	27 0	600	27 0	7 April, 1928
Markham Clinton, V.	Notting- ham	Southwell	£100	4 10	100	4 10	12 July, 1928
	Notting- ham	Southwell	£500	22 10	500	22 10	10 May, 1928
	Notting- ham and York	Southwell	£700	31 10	700	31 10	29 Mar., 1928
Sneinton, St. Alban, V.	Notting- ham	Southwell	£100	4 10	100	4 10	30 May, 1928
	Notting- ham	Southwell	Balance, £400, of value of Par- sonage House	_	400	18 0	29 Mar., 1928